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Ashish Kumar Associate Professor ashish.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Brij Kishore Tiwari Associate Professor brij.tiwari@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Mamta Mishra Associate Professor mamta.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Monika Singh Associate Professor monika.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Nidhi Rani Associate Professor nidhi.rani@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Anubha Srivastava Professor anubhasrivastava@glbitm.org Regular M.A., PH.D.

Deepika Gupta Asst Professor deepika.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.SC.

Pratima Singh Asst Professor pratima.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.A., PH.D.

Rakesh Kumar Dixit Asst Professor rakeshkumardixit@glbitm.org Regular MBA

Rashmi Verma Associate Professor rashmi.verma@glbitm.org Regular M.A., PH.D.

Rupali Pramanik Associate Professor rupalipramanik@glbitm.org Regular M.A., PH.D.

Shikha Agarwal Associate Professor shikha.agarwal@glbitm.org Regular M.A., PH.D.

Shweta Saxena Asst Professor shweta.saxena@glbitm.org Regular MBA

Soumya Parida Associate Professor soumya.parida@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Anuj Kumar Asst Professor anuj.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.SC, PH.D*

Bandana Priya Associate Professor bandana.priya@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Devesh Kumar Asst Professor devesh.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.SC.

Kapil Kumar Sharma Asst Professor kapil.sharma@glbitm.org Regular M.SC.

Lalit Gupta Asst Professor lalit.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.SC, PH.D*

Lokesh Chaudhary Associate Professor lokesh.chaudhary@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Nigam Kumar Associate Professor nigam.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Pankaj Goel Associate Professor pankaj.goel@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Paras Bhatnagar Professor paras.bhatnagar@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Pravesh Kumar Asst Professor pravesh.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.SC, PH.D*

Preeti Garg Asst Professor preeti.garg@glbitm.org Regular M.SC.

Rashmi Mishra Professor rashmi.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Ravendra Kumar Mishra Professor r.k.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Sudesh Kumar Garg Associate Professor sudesh.garg@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Vijay Kumar Yadav Asst Professor vijay.yadav@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Arvind Kumar Asst Professor arvind.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Arvind Mishra Professor arvind.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Manoj Kumar Goel Asst Professor manoj.goel@glbitm.org Regular M.SC, PH.D*

Manvinder Singh Professor manvinder.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Pooja Rani Associate Professor pooja.rani@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Pooja Saxena Associate Professor pooja.saxena@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Sanjay Kumar Asst Professor sanjay.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.SC, PH.D*

Sanjeev Sharma Associate Professor sanjeev.sharma@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Shradha Gupta Associate Professor shradha.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Vimal Associate Professor vimal.apps@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., PH.D.

Amit Krishan Asst Professor amit.krishna@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Amit Kumar Asst Professor amit.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Anil Kumar Yadav Professor anil.yadav@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Gaurav Tyagi Asst Professor gaurav.tyagi@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Kailash Kumar Asst Professor kailash.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Khurram Kirmani Asst Professor khurram.kirmani@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH*

Krishna Goala Asst Professor krishna.goala@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Mohammad Saarim Khan Asst Professor saarim.khan@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Mohd. Naseem Asst Professor mohd.naseem@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Preeti Gangwar Asst Professor preeti.gangwar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Rahul Shakya Asst Professor rahul.shakya@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Saurav Yadav Asst Professor saurav.yadav@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Subhash Gupta Asst Professor subhash.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.E.

Harshit Bahri Asst Professor harshit.baheri@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Harvendra Singh Asst Professor harvendra.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Kaushalendra Kumar Singh Asst Professor kaushalendra.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

A.L. Narasimha Rao Professor narasimha.rao@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Annu Asst Professor annu.cse@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Anuj Rani Asst Professor anuj.rani@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Anurag Gupta Asst Professor anuragcse.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Arti Vinay Singh Gautam Asst Professor arti.gautam@glbitm.org Regular M.E.

Bhoopendra Dwivedy Asst Professor bhoopendra.dwivedy@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Deepti Sharma Associate Professor deepti.sharma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Durgesh Kumar Asst Professor durgesh.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Ganesh Prasad Pal Asst Professor ganesh.pal@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Gannavarapu Ananth Kumar Asst Professor ananth.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Garima Asst Professor garima.it@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*
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Gaurav Asst Professor gaurav.cse@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Gaurav Kumar Rajput Asst Professor gaurav.rajput@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Govind Kumar Rahul Asst Professor govind.rahul@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Humera Parveen Asst Professor humera.parveen@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Kritika Sharma Asst Professor kritika.sharma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Laxmi Kant Sagar Asst Professor laxmikantsagar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Naveen Chauhan Asst Professor naveen.chauhan@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Neeraj Chauhan Asst Professor neeraj.chauhan@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Neeru Saxena Asst Professor neeru.saxena@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Nitin Sondhi Asst Professor nitin.sondhi@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Pankaj Sharma Asst Professor pankaj.sharma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Pawan Kumar Singh Asst Professor pawan.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Pawan Singh Mehra Asst Professor pawan.mehra@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Payal Garg Asst Professor parul.garg@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Rajeev Gupta Asst Professor rajeev.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Ravi Kumar Tewari Asst Professor ravi.tewari@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Rishav Garg Asst Professor rishabh.ragr@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Ritu Sharma Asst Professor ritu.sharma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Sachin Yadav Professor sachin.yadav@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Sahil Kumar Aggarwal Asst Professor sahil.agggarwal@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Sandeep Kaur Gill Asst Professor sandeep.gill@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Sandeep Singh Sengar Asst Professor sandeep.sengar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Shashank Awasthi Associate Professor shashankawasthi@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Sheetu Jain Asst Professor sheetu.jain@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Sonal Gandhi Asst Professor sonal.gandhi@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Vikas Kumar Asst Professor vikas.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Vimal Singh Asst Professor vimal.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Vivek Kumar Sharma Asst Professor vivek.sharma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Anshuman Kumar Saurabh Asst Professor saurabh.anshuman@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Saurabh Sharma Asst Professor saurabh.sharma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Amit Sehgal Associate Professor amitseghal@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Amrita Rai Associate Professor amrita.rai@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Arpana Mishra Asst Professor aparna.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Ashish Tiwari Asst Professor ashish.tiwari@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Brijesh Kumar Singh Asst Professor brijesh.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Dharmender Nishad Asst Professor nishad.dharmendra@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Dinesh Kumar Singh Associate Professor dinesh.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.E., PH.D.

Hasan Mujtaba Asst Professor hasan.mujataba@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Krishna Kant Singh Associate Professor krishna.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Manish Kumar Arya Asst Professor manish.arya@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Mayank Rai Asst Professor mayank.rai@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Mohan Singh Asst Professor mohan.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Mohan Singh Asst Professor m.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Mohit Asst Professor mohit.ece@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Mudita Vats Asst Professor mudita.vats@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Pankaj Kumar Singh Asst Professor pankaj.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Piyush Yadav Asst Professor piyushkumaryadav @glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Pradeep Kumar Bhardwaj Asst Professor pradeep.bhardwaj@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Pradip Kumar Vishwakarma Asst Professor pradip.vishwakarma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Puneet Kumar Mishra Asst Professor puneet.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Rahul Kumar Asst Professor rahul.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Rajeev Agrawal Director drrajeevagrawal@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Satyendra Sharma Professor satyendra.sharma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Shilpa Choudhary Associate Professor shilpa.choudhary@glbitm.org Regular M.E., PH.D.

Shylaja C Asst Professor shylala.c@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Vikas Gupta Asst Professor vikas.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Amiya Prakash Asst Professor amiya.prakash@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Awanish Kumar Kaushik Asst Professor awanish.kaushik@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Ram Krishna Asst Professor ram.krishna@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Smriti Sachan Asst Professor sachan.smriti@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Anuj Varshney Asst Professor anuj.varshney@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Bhavana Sharma Asst Professor bhavanasharma.iec@gmail.com Regular M.TECH.

Brijesh Prasad Asst Professor brijesh.prasad@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Chandra Ketu Singh Asst Professor chandraketu.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Jay Singh Associate Professor jay.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Kailash Sharma Asst Professor kailsahsharma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.
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Neha Gupta Asst Professor neha.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Nikhlesh Kumar Sharma Professor nikhlesh.sharma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Nitin Kumar Pal Asst Professor nitinkumarpal@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Pappu Kushwaha Asst Professor pappu.kushwaha@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Priyanka Datta Asst Professor priyanka.datta@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Rajat Mehrotra Asst Professor rajat.mehrotra@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Shivendra Kaura Asst Professor shivendra.kaura@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Anurag Singh Asst Professor anurag.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Dipraj Asst Professor dipraj.ee@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Rahul Singh Asst Professor rahul.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Shishir Mehrotra Asst Professor shishir.mehrotra@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Ajay Sikandar Associate Professor ajay.sikandar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Akhilesh Kumar Singh Asst Professor akhileshkumarsingh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Amit Kumar Sirohi Asst Professor amit.sirohi@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Anika Gupta Asst Professor anika.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Anmol Kumar Asst Professor anmol.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Arun Pratap Srivastava Associate Professor arun.srivastava@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Deepak Kumar Mishra Asst Professor depak.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Deepak Mishra Asst Professor deepak.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Dheerendra Kumar Tyagi Asst Professor dheerendra.tyagi@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Eirtty Kapoor Asst Professor eirtty.kapoor@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Harikesh Pandey Asst Professor harikesh.pandey@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Harish Kumar Associate Professor harish.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Kanwar Pal Asst Professor kanwar.pal@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Mahesh Kumar Singh Asst Professor mahesh.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Manoj Kumar Tyagi Associate Professor manoj.tyagi@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Neha Tyagi Asst Professor neha.tyagi@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Nitya Upadhyay Asst Professor nitya.upadhyay@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Paramita De Associate Professor paramita.de@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Paras Bassi Asst Professor paras.bassi@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Pardeep Malik Asst Professor pardeep.malik@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Prem Chand Professor prem.chand@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Pushpa Choudhary Professor pushpa.choudhary@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Rakesh Yadav Asst Professor rakesh.yadav@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Rinki Asst Professor rinki_cse@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Ritu Dewan Asst Professor ritu.dewan@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Sandeep Raj Asst Professor sandeep.raj@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Shubham Shukla Asst Professor shubham.shukla@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Sumit Wadhwa Asst Professor sumit.wadhwa@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Sunita Bansal Professor sunita.bansal@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Vipin Kumar Asst Professor vipinkumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Virendra Pal Singh Asst Professor virendra.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Anil Kumar Gupta Asst Professor anil.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Seema Gusain Asst Professor seema.gusain@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Adarsh Kumar Yadav Asst Professor adarsh.yadav@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Akash Deep Asst Professor akashdeep.nigam@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Anuj Gupta Asst Professor anuj.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Anurag Jha Asst Professor anurag.jha@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Anwer Ahmed Asst Professor anwer.ahmed@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Arpita Asthana Asst Professor arpita.asthana@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Ashish Kumar Mishra Associate Professor ashish.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Ashish Kumar Singh Asst Professor ashish.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Ashutosh Kumar Gupta Asst Professor ashutosh.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Avdhesh Tyagi Asst Professor avadeshtyagi@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH*

Binit Kumar Asst Professor binit.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Devendra Kumar Gupta Asst Professor devendra.gupta@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Jitender Kumar Asst Professor jitender.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Kuber Dwivedi Asst Professor kuber.dwivedi@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Mahesh Prasad Pandey Asst Professor mahesh.pandey@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Mohd. Arif Asst Professor mohammad.arif@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Mukesh Kumar Asst Professor memukesh.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Mukesh Mishra Asst Professor mukesh.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Nagendra Kumar Maurya Asst Professor nagendra.maurya@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Om Prakash Yadav Asst Professor omprakash.yadav@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Pankaj Kumar Chauhan Asst Professor pankaj.chauhan@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Param Singh Asst Professor param.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.
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Pawan Kumar Singotia Asst Professor pawan.singotia@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Prabhat Ranjan Asst Professor prabhat.ranjan@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Pradeep Kumar Asst Professor pradeep_me.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Pramod Singh Asst Professor pramod.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Rahul Sharma Asst Professor rahul.sharma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Rajesh Kumar Maurya Asst Professor rajesh.maurya@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Ramakant Pandey Asst Professor ramakant.pandey@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Ranjeet Kumar Singh Asst Professor ranjeetkumarsingh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Rohit Sahu Asst Professor rohit.sahu@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Sanjeev Kumar Singh Asst Professor sanjeevkumar.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Shivani Bhadoria Asst Professor shivani.solanki@glbitm.org Regular M.E.

Sushant Verma Asst Professor sushant.verma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Sushil Kumar Madheshiya Asst Professor sushil.madheshiya@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Ujjwal Kumar Asst Professor ujjwal.kumar@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Vinod Kumar Yadav Associate Professor vinodkumaryadav@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH, PH.D*

Vipul Kumar Sharma Asst Professor vipul.kumarsharma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Vishal Shankar Srivastava Asst Professor vishal.srivastav@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Vishwa Ratna Mishra Professor vr.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH., PH.D.

Jashveer Singh Asst Professor jashveer.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Jitendra Kumar Singh Asst Professor jitendra.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Rishikesh Kumar Singh Asst Professor rishikesh.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Vinay Kumar Singh Asst Professor vinay.singh@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Nitin Tripathi Asst Professor nitin.tripathi@glbitm.org Regular MBA, PH.D.*

Priyanka Chauhan Asst Professor priyanka.chauhan@glbitm.org Regular MBA

Rohit Kaushik Professor rohitkaushil@glbitm.org Regular M.COM., PH.D.

Ruchika Vats Asst Professor ruchika.vats@glbitm.org Regular MBA

Saurabh Raj Associate Professor saurabh.raj@glbitm.org Regular MBA

Sunny Prakash Asst Professor sunny.prakash@glbitm.org Regular MBA

Amit Pandey Asst Professor amit.pandey@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Aparna Srivastava Asst Professor aparna.srivastava@glbitm.org Regular M.SC.

Deepak Gupta Asst Professor deepak.gupta@glbitm.org Regular MCA

Gaurav Bhatia Associate Professor gauravbhatia@glbitm.org Regular M.SC., MCA

Gaurav Gupta Asst Professor gaurav.gupta@glbitm.org Regular MCA

Lalan Kumar Asst Professor lalan.kumar@glbitm.org Regular MCA

Madhu Sharma Gaur Professor madhugaur@glbitm.org Regular MCA, PH.D.

Mohit Goyal Asst Professor mohit.goyal@glbitm.org Regular MCA

Pooja Agrawal Associate Professor poojaagrawal@glbitm.org Regular M.A., PH.D.

Prem Sagar Sharma Asst Professor prem.sharma@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Puneet Shukla Asst Professor puneet.shukla@glbitm.org Regular MCA, PH.D.

Ramashankar Yadav Asst Professor rama.yadav@glbitm.org Regular M.TECH.

Renu Mishra Asst Professor renu.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.SC.

Reshu Agarwal Associate Professor reshu.agarwal@glbitm.org Regular MCA, PH.D.

Sandeep Srivastava Asst Professor sandeepsrivastava@glbitm.org Regular MCA

Urvashi Mishra Asst Professor urvashi.mishra@glbitm.org Regular M.SC.

Vikash Shukla Asst Professor vikash.shukla@glbitm.org Regular MCA


